ESV-ASKO-VIECHTWANG

Ergebnisliste

Marktmeisterschaft auf Eis am 12.02.2012 am

Almsee

Gruppe A:

1 Redtenbacher

2 Sperrholzl

3 Fliegerbar I

4 Schobermiihle

5 Almtaler Imbissstube |

6 SSV

7 MIG Almtal |

8 Pensionistenverb. OG Scharnstein
9 Almtal |

Gruppe B:

1 Mischmasch

2 Die mit dem Ball ...
3 Tschibuk

4 Mixed

5 Hochbuchegg

6 Fliegerbar I

7 Horuck

8 MIG Almtal Il

9 Almtaler Imbissstube Il

Gruppe C:

1 Fliegerbar |

2 Knittelfreunde

3 Almtal Il

4 Stammtisch Mittermaier
5 Die Bayernbazis

6 Team Morgenrot

7 Thann

8 Pizzeria Wegscheider

Spieleder Gerald
Aitzetmdiiller Leo
Huemer Christian
Leitner Josef
StraBmair Gerhard
Hauser Alexander
Zehetner Robin
Stark Silvia

Deicker Bernhard

Fréch Alois

Holly Ronald
Pramendorfer Ernst
Nigl Susanne
Pfingstmann Andreas
Steininger Gabi
Schwarz Wolfgang

Dutzler Giinter

Freimiiller Robert

Steinh&usler Hannes
Maier Emil

Eckmair Rudi

Fréch Herbert

Reiter Roland
Mayrhofer Herbert
Pointl Thomas

Rathberger Alex

Punkte:

13
13
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Quote:

1,419

0,86
0,637
0,622

1,96
1,947

1,274
0,882
0,787
0,689
0,656
0,651

1,4
1,035

0,57
0,511



